INDRA SISTEMAS S.A. CLASS A

INDRA SISTEMAS S.A. CLASS A

ISIN: ES0118594417

Overview

2024/06/07 22:26:30

Price
21.54 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.55% (-0.34)

ES0118594417
IDR

Tradegate
EUR

Software

Stock

3,757 EUR
IBEX 35

21.50 EUR (250)
21.56 EUR (250)
21.88 EUR
21.90 EUR
21.44 EUR
21.88 EUR
21.64141 EUR
637

13,785.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/17 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14359872,129796950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0118594417&ID_NOTATION=70573734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0118594417&ID_NOTATION=70573734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eee4d3b4b34cbb4c9782e2a3fe6d3a6f450113bb266666691b4a663cd71204de&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b9f43e8e93d7a6396&time=1718078104&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f36cbf0fa75d51d4afb6feec1e655b4198cefa8c8b760f6040ac9022c93a2dd1&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f64aa6ca155fe2543&time=1718078104&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d91e9e97716f7c78f72b8020a7f6b3e226e443171af82dc44e38e1d8afc5a56a&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2fb53f2602830a675&time=1718078104&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f37ac6cbd465146ac6e797d95e711b8062753c660ff568c7cf6eb91ae394845&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ef2f524d401da7ce8&time=1718078104&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ca27ac962000767e49bcb2079c1b73b4e4a1807a6c58db5495e01a0d10ea666&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ce70517c62966f1cd&time=1718078104&tool=RSC

INDRA SISTEMAS S.A. CLASS A

Details

2024/06/07 22:26:30

Price
21.54 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.55% (-0.34)

ISIN ES0118594417
Symbol IDR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,757 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.50 EUR (250)
Ask (Ask size) 21.56 EUR (250)
Open 21.88 EUR
High 21.90 EUR
Low 21.44 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.88 EUR
VWAP 21.64141 EUR
Volume (pcs) 637
Trading volume 13,785.58
Number of trades 8
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +54.30% +88.95% +200.63%
Perf (abs.) +7.58 +10.14  +14.38
Beta 0.35 0.43 0.75
Volatility 24.29 21.75 30.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INDRA SISTEMAS S.A. CLASS A

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/

Time Price

09:05 21.84 EUR

22:26 21.54 EUR

12:16 21.60 EUR

08:10 21.80 EUR

17:30 21.55 EUR

21.62 EUR (1,035
20.22 EUR (1,006
18.22 EUR (1,067
15.28 EUR (555

22.00 EUR (2024/06/06
13.92 EUR (2024/01/04
22.00 EUR (2024/06/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
11.18 EUR (2023/06/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 3

0.01 8

0.00 4

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=70573734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46449431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10098714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356580984

INDRA SISTEMAS S.A. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
02/05

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

08:15

15:30

19:31

08:10

17:35

21.90 EUR

17.23 USD

21.44 EUR

21.80 EUR

21.56 EUR

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

7.99

1,262
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356580984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192706

INDRA SISTEMAS S.A. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

iIndra

Contact Details
INDRA SISTEMAS SA

Avenida de Bruselas, 35 - 28108 Alcobendas
Telefon: +34-91-480-50-02

Fax: +34-91-480-50-80

E-mail: indra@indracompany.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jose-Vicente De Los Chairman of
Mozos Obispo Managing Board

Board of directors
Marc Murtra

Juan Moscoso del
Prado Hernandez

Miguel Sebastian
Gascon

Antonio Cuevas
Delgado

Belén Amatriain Corbi

Bernardo José
Villazan Gil

Coloma Armero
Montes

Elena Garcia Armada

Francisco Javier
Garcia Sanz

Jokin Aperribay
Bedialauneta

Louis Abril Mazuelas

Maria Angeles
Santamaria Martin

Olga San Jacinto

Pablo Jiménez de
Parga Maseda

Virginia Arce Peralta

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:indra@indracompany.com
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